
Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.A. ECONOMICS

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

1250007 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250009 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1MDCENG133.1 MIUK1DSCZOO101.2 MIUK1DSCENG102.2

1250011 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1

1250017 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250018 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1MDCTOU100.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1 MIUK1DSCENG101.1

1250020 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCECO100.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250027 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUK1DSCECO100.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250040 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECMAL100.1 MIUK1MDCENG133.1 MIUK1DSCENG101.1

1250044 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECMAL100.1 MIUK1DSCECO100.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250052 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECMAL100.1 MIUK1MDCTOU100.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1 MIUK1DSCZOO101.2

1250054 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECMAL100.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2

1250055 MIUK1AECMAL100.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCECO100.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250058 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECMAL100.1 MIUK1DSCJMC105.1 MIUK1DSCHIS100.1

1250061 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECSYR100.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250062 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECSYR100.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCJMC105.1 MIUK1DSCHIS100.1

1250063 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECSYR100.1 MIUK1MDCSTA109.2 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.A. ANALYTICAL ECONOMICS (SELF FINANCING)

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

1250101 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1MDCCOM100.1 MIUK1DSCANE100.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1

1250102 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1MDCCSC100.1 MIUK1DSCANE100.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1

1250103 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250104 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1DSCANE100.1 MIUK1DSCHIS101.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250113 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUKDSCENG101.1 MIUK1DSCENG102.2

1250114 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250115 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1MDCCSC100.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1 MIUK1DSCCSC102.1

1250116 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1

1250117 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1MDCCOM100.1 MIUK1DSCANE100.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1

1250118 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1MDCCOM100.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1 MIUK1DSCMGT100.1

1250123 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250126 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250128 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1MDCSTA106.2 MIUK1DSCSTA101.1 MIUK1DSCSTA102.1

1250131 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250132 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1MDCCOA100.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1 MIUK1DSCMGT100.1

1250140 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1MDCCOM100.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1

1250142 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1MDCECE105.1 MIUKDSCENG101.1 MIUK1DSCENG102.2

1250143 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1DSCHIS101.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250145 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1MDCCOA100.1

1250148 MIUK1AECENG147.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1MDCCOA100.1 MIUK1DSCMGT100.1



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.A. ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

1250215 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUKIDSCENG100.2 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCECO101.1

1250220 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1

1250233 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2

1250236 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1DSCHIS100.1

1250237 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1MDCECO100.1 MIUK1DSCECO101.1

1250241 MIUK1AECSYR100.1 MIUK1DSCJMC105.1

1250242 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECTAM100.1 MIUKIDSCENG100.2 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCECO101.1



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.A. ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (SELF FINANCING)

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

1250247 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUKIDSCENG100.2 MIUK1MDCCSC100.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

1250248 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250255 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUKIDSCENG100.2 MIUK1MDCANE103.1

1250257 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1

1250258 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUKIDSCENG100.2 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCHIS100.1

1250259 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUKIDSCENG100.2 MIUK1MDCCOM100.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1

1250261 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUKIDSCENG100.2 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1

1250262 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUKIDSCENG100.2 MIUK1MDCCSC100.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1

1250264 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUKIDSCENG100.2 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2

1250266 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUKIDSCENG100.2 MIUK1MDCCOA100.1

1250273 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUKIDSCENG100.2 MIUK1DSCHIS101.1

1250275 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250276 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUKIDSCENG100.2 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1

1250284 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250286 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1MDCCSC100.1

1250296 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCHIS100.1

1250297 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCHIS100.1

1250298 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCHIS100.1

1250299 MIUK1AECMAL104.1

1250300 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUKIDSCENG100.2 MIUK1MDCCOA100.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1

1250301 MIUK1AECMAL104.1

1250302 MIUK1AECHIN100.1



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.A. ENGLISH & COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (SELF FINANCING)

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

1250408 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

1250409 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250410 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

1250411 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1 MIUK1DSCANE101.1

1250412 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1

1250414 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1

1250416 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1

1250417 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

1250419 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1

1250421 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECFRE104.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2

1250423 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250424 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1MDCCSC100.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

1250425

1250426 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1MDCCOA100.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

1250430 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1 MIUK1DSCMGT101.1

1250431 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1 MIUK1DSCMGT100.1

1250432 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1

1250436 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2

1250437 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1DSCECE101.1 MIUK1MDCCSC100.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

1250438 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL104.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250441 MIUK1AECMAL104.1

1250442



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.A. JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

1250511 MIUK1AECENG140.1

1250518 MIUK1DSCJMC104.1 MIUK1DSCENG101.1

1250520 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECHIN103.1 MIUK1DSCJMC104.1 MIUK1DSCENG101.1

1250521 MIUK1AECMAL101.1 MIUK1DSCJMC104.1

1250526 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL101.1 MIUK1DSCJMC104.1 MIUK1MDCTOU100.1 MIUK1DSCENG101.1

1250527 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL101.1 MIUK1DSCJMC104.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

1250530 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL101.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1 MIUK1DSCHIS101.1

1250531 MIUK1AECMAL101.1 MIUK1DSCENG101.1

1250533 MIUK1AECENG140.1 MIUK1AECMAL101.1 MIUK1DSCJMC104.1 MIUK1DSCENG101.1



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.Sc. BOTANY

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

2250002 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1DSCBOT100.1 MIUK1MDCZOO100.1

2250009 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUK1MDCENG134.1 MIUK1DSCBCH102.1

2250012 MIUK1AECHIN100.1

2250015 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUK1MDCZOO100.1 MIUK1DSCZOO101.2 MIUK1DSCBCH102.1

2250031 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1AECMAL106.1 MIUK1MDCENG132.1 MIUK1DSCZOO101.2 MIUK1DSCENG102.2

2250035 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1DSCBOT100.1 MIUK1MDCZOO100.1 MIUK1DSCBCH102.1



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.Sc. CHEMISTRY

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

2250127 MIUK1AECENG146.1 MIUK1AECMAL103.1 MIUK1MDCBOT100.1 MIUK1DSCZOO101.2 MIUK1DSCENG102.2

2250148 MIUK1AECENG146.1 MIUK1AECSYR102.1 MIUK1MDCENG132.1 MIUK1DSCCSA102.1



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.Sc. MATHEMATICS

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

2250212 MIUK1AECFRE105.1 MIUK1AECENG146.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1

2250236 MIUK1AECMAL107.1 MIUK1AECENG146.1 MIUK1DSCMAT100.1 MIUK1MDCCOM100.1 MIUK1DSCSTA108.1

2250239 MIUK1AECMAL107.1 MIUK1AECENG146.1 MIUK1DSCMAT100.1

2250247 MIUK1AECMAL107.1 MIUK1AECENG146.1 MIUK1DSCMAT100.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCJMC105.1

2250253 MIUK1AECSYR102.1 MIUK1AECENG146.1 MIUK1MDCJMC103.1 MIUK1DSCENG101.1 MIUK1DSCSTA108.1



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.Sc. STATISTICS (SELF FINANCING)

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

2250305 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1AECFRE105.1 MIUK1MDCENG130.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

2250306

2250312 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1AECFRE105.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

2250313 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUKDSCENG101.1

2250314 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1AECFRE105.1 MIUK1DSCSTA100.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

2250316 MIUK1AECFRE105.1

2250327 MIUK1AECMAL106.1 MIUK1MDCCSC100.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.Sc. PHYSICS

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

2250401 MIUK1AECENG142.1 MIUK1AECFRE105.1 MIUK1DSCPHY101.1 MIUK1MDCJMC103.1 MIUK1DSCCHE110.1

2250414 MIUK1AECENG142.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUK1MDCCHE100.1 MIUK1DSCMAT101.2 MIUK1DSCCHE110.1

2250434 MIUK1AECENG142.1 MIUK1AECMAL105.1 MIUK1MDCCOM100.1 MIUK1DSCMAT101.2 MIUK1DSCCHE110.1

2250440



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.Sc. PHYSICS WITH MACHINE LEARNING

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

2250506 MIUK1AECENG142.1 MIUK1AECFRE105.1 MIUK1MDCENG130.1 MIUK1DSCCSA102.1

2250509 MIUK1AECENG142.1 MIUK1AECFRE105.1 MIUK1DSCPML101.1 MIUK1MDCJMC103.1

2250512 MIUK1AECENG142.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUK1DSCPML101.1 MIUK1MDCJMC103.1 MIUK1DSCCSA102.1

2250514 MIUK1AECENG142.1 MIUK1AECMAL105.1 MIUK1DSCPML101.1 MIUK1MDCMAT106.1 MIUK1DSCCSA102.1

2250516 MIUK1AECENG142.1 MIUK1AECMAL105.1 MIUK1DSCPML101.1 MIUK1MDCJMC103.1 MIUK1DSCCSA102.1

2250518 MIUK1AECMAL105.1 MIUK1DSCPML101.1 MIUK1MDCMAT106.1 MIUK1DSCMAT105.1 MIUK1DSCCSA102.1

2250521 MIUK1AECENG142.1 MIUK1AECMAL105.1 MIUK1DSCPML101.1 MIUK1MDCJMC103.1

2250522 MIUK1AECENG142.1 MIUK1AECMAL105.1 MIUK1MDCJMC103.1

2250525 MIUK1AECSYR102.1 MIUK1DSCPML101.1 MIUK1MDCCSA100.1 MIUK1DSCCSA102.1

2250526 MIUK1AECENG142.1 MIUK1AECSYR102.1 MIUK1DSCPML101.1 MIUK1MDCJMC103.1

2250527 MIUK1AECENG142.1 MIUK1AECTAM101.1 MIUK1DSCPML101.1



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.Sc. ZOOLOGY

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

2250602 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1AECFRE105.1 MIUK1DSCZOO100.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1 MIUK1DSCBOT102.1

2250604 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1AECFRE105.1 MIUK1DSCZOO100.1 MIUK1DSCBCH102.1 MIUK1DSCJMC101.1

2250620 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1

2250627 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1AECMAL103.1 MIUK1DSCZOO100.1 MIUK1DSCJMC105.1 MIUK1DSCBOT102.1

2250631 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1AECMAL103.1 MIUK1DSCZOO100.1 MIUK1MDCJMC103.1 MIUK1DSCENG101.1

2250641 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1AECSYR102.1 MIUK1DSCZOO100.1 MIUK1MDCENG134.1 MIUK1DSCBOT102.1



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.Sc. BOTANY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY (INTERDISCIPLINARY)

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

2250710 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1AECHIN100.1 MIUK1DSCBBT101.1 MIUK1DSCBCH101.1



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (SELF FINANCING)

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

2250804 MIUK1AECFRE105.1 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1DSCCSC100.1 MIUK1DSCSTA102.1 MIUK1DSCSTA101.1

2250813 MIUK1MDCENG130.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1 MIUKDSCENG101.1

2250815 MIUK1AECFRE105.1 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1DSCCSC100.1 MIUK1MDCMAT106.1 MIUK1DSCSTA102.1

2250816 MIUK1AECFRE105.1 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1DSCCSC100.1 MIUK1DSCMAT110.2 MIUK1DSCSTA102.1

2250823 MIUK1AECHIN103.1 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1DSCENG102.2 MIUK1DSCHIS100.1

2250828 MIUK1AECMAL106.1 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1DSCCOM102.1

2250831 MIUK1AECMAL106.1 MIUK1AECENG145.1 MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 MIUK1DSCENG102.2 MIUK1DSCMAT110.2



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.COM. (COMMERCE)

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

3250005 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1DSCCOM100.1 MIUK1MDCECO100.1

3250018 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1MDCTOU100.1 MIUK1DSCJMC101.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1

3250022 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1MDCTOU100.1 MIUK1DSCJMC101.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1

3250025 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1MDCJMC103.1 MIUK1DSCJMC101.1

3250028 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1MDCSTA109.2 MIUK1DSCJMC101.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1

3250033 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1DSCCOM100.1 MIUK1MDCJMC103.1

3250036 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1DSCCOM100.1 MIUK1MDCECO100.1 MIUK1DSCENG101.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1

3250050 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECMAL102.1 MIUK1DSCCOM100.1 MIUK1MDCTOU100.1 MIUK1DSCECO101.1

3250052 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECMAL102.1 MIUK1DSCCOM100.1 MIUK1MDCCSA100.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1

3250059 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECMAL102.1 MIUK1MDCTOU100.1 MIUK1DSCECO101.1

3250061 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECMAL102.1 MIUK1DSCCOM100.1 MIUK1MDCLIS100.1 MIUK1DSCMGT100.1

3250063 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECMAL102.1 MIUK1MDCTOU100.1 MIUK1DSCMGT100.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1

3250068 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECSYR101.1 MIUK1DSCPOL100.1

3250069



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.COM. (COMMERCE) (SELF FINANCING)

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

3250077 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1DSCCOM100.1 MIUK1MDCCSC100.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

3250078 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1

3250083 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1

3250086 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1

3250088 MIUK1AECFRE102.1

3250090 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1MDCENG130.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

3250091 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1DSCCOM100.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1 MIUK1DSCECE103.1

3250092 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

3250094 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1 MIUK1DSCMGT100.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1

3250099 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1DSCCOM100.1 MIUK1MDCENG130.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

3250100 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1 MIUK1DSCMGT100.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1

3250104 MIUK1AECHIN102.1 MIUK1DSCCOM100.1 MIUK1MDCECE105.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1

3250111 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECHIN102.1 MIUK1MDCSTA106.2 MIUK1DSCSTA101.1 MIUK1DSCSTA102.1

3250113 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECHIN102.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1 MIUK1DSCANE102.1

3250128 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECMAL102.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1 MIUK1DSCMGT100.1

3250129 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECMAL102.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1 MIUK1DSCCSC101.1

3250130 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECMAL102.1 MIUK1MDCANE103.1 MIUK1DSCMGT100.1 MIUK1DSCMGT103.1



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Programme: B.COM. (ACCOUNTS & AUDIT) (SELF FINANCING)

Semester: 1

Candidate Code Passed Subjects

3250206 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1DSCCOA100.1 MIUK1DSCMGT101.1

3250208 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECFRE102.1 MIUK1DSCCOA100.1 MIUK1DSCMGT101.1 MIUK1DSCMGT102.1

3250212 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECHIN102.1 MIUK1DSCCOA100.1 MIUK1DSCMGT102.1

3250227 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECHIN102.1

3250243 MIUK1AECENG141.1 MIUK1AECMAL102.1 MIUK1DSCCOA100.1 MIUK1DSCMGT101.1 MIUK1DSCMGT102.1


